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The Resource Center for Technology
Dr. Bob Kimbrell, President

13848 Burks Pkwy Northport, AL 35475
Phone: 205-394-9811

Email: bkimb9811@gmail.com
Website: www.RCTresources.com

Arkansas Dept. of Education

Daniel Muilenburg, Trade and Industry Program Coordinator
3 Capitol Mall, Little Rock, AR 72201

Phone: 501-682-2371

Email: daniel.muilenburg@arkansas.gov

Website: www.arcareereducation.org

Polytech Adult Education

Jeremy McEntire, Assistant Director

823 Walnut Shade Road PO Box 102 Woodside, DE 19980
Phone: 302-697-4545 Ext. 5607

Email: jeremy.mcentire@polytech.k12.de.us

Website: www.polytechworks.com

Pittsburg State University

Greg Belcher

1701 S. Broadway — S210 KTC Pittsburg, KS 66762
Phone: 620-235-4637

Email: gbelcher@pittstate.edu

Website: www.pittstate.edu
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Office of Career & Technical Education
Carmela Clark, Administrative Program Consultant
300 Sower Blvd Frankfort, KY 40601

Phone: 502-564-4286 Ext. 4241

Email: carmela.clark@education.ky.gov

Maine Department of Education

Danielle Despins, CTE School Review & Equity Coordinator
23 State House Station Augusta, ME 04333

Phone: 207-592-1448

Email: Danielle.r.despins@maine.gov

Michigan Occupational Competency Assessment Center
Dr. Steven Clark, Director

124 Elm Street Big Rapids, MI 49307

Phone: 231-796-2822

Email: office@orainc.com

Website: www.mocac.com

University Nevada Las Vegas

Dr. Howard Gordon, Coordinator of CTE
4505 Maryland Pkwy Las Vegas, NV 89154
Phone: 702-895-2729

Email: howard.gordon@unlv.edu

Website: www.unlv.edu

New York City College of Technology Career & Technology Teacher Education
Hon Jie Teo, Department Chair

300 Jay Street, P-510 Brooklyn, NY 11201

Phone: 718-260-5373

Email: hteo@citytech.cuny.edu

Website: www.citytech.cuny.edu

Buffalo State College

John Popovich, Dept. Chair CTE

1300 Elmwood Ave Bacon Hall 122 Buffalo, NY 14222
Phone: 716-878-4717

Email: popovinj@buffalostate.edu
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North Dakota State College of Science
Heather Retzer, Research Analyst

800 6" Street N. Wahpeton, ND 58076
Phone: 701-671-2284

Email: heather.retzer@ndscs.edu
Website: www.ndscs.edu

Kent State University

Dr. Davison Mupinga, Program Coordinator for CTE

150 Terrace Drive, 412-White Hall Kent, OH 44242-0001
Phone: 330-672-0676

Email: dmupinga@kent.edu

Oklahoma Dept. of Career Tech

Mitchell Thomas, Program Specialist

1500 West 7" Ave, Stillwater, OK 74074
Phone: 405-743-5424

Email: Mitchell.thomas@careertech.ok.gov

Temple University Center for Career & Technical Education

Mary Miller — Ettwein, Director of Curriculum

1301 Cecil B. Moore Avenue Ritter Hall 340 Philadelphia, PA 19122-6091
Phone: 215-204-6249

Email: mary.miller-ettwein@temple.edu

Website: www.temple.edu

Indiana University of Pennsylvania Career & Tech Personnel Prep
Paula Andrei, Professional Development Coordinator

570 South Eleventh Street 104 Davis Hall Indiana, PA 15705

Phone: 724-357-4433

Email: paula.andrei@iup.edu

Pennsylvania State University Professional, Personnel Dev. Center
Mark Threeton, Professor Workforce Education

409 J. Keller Building University Park, PA 16802-1303

Phone: 814-863-5361

Email: mdt177@psu.edu

Website: www.ed.psu.edu
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Rhode Island Department of Ed.

Paul McConnell, State Director of CTE

255 Westminster Street Providence, RI 02903
Phone: 401-222-8453

Email: paul.mcconnell@ride.ri.gov

Roger Williams University

Matthew J. Kite, Associate Dean

One Empire Street, Third Floor, Providence, Rl 02903
Phone: 401-254-3368

Email: mkite@rwu.edu

The Right Turn, Inc.

Nancy Schlichemmayer, Executive Director
115 E. Sioux Ave Pierre, SD 57501

Phone: 605-773-4755

Email: nancys@midconetwork.com
Website: www.therightturn.net

Cleveland State Community College
April Bre LaMountain, Project Coordinator
3535 Adkisson Drive Cleveland, TN 37320
Phone: 423-602-6574

Email: alamountain@clevelandstatecc.edu

TCAT - Jackson

Jennifer Booth, Testing Center Manager

2468 Technology Center Drive Jackson, TN 38301
Phone: 731-424-0691 Ext. 110

Email: Jennifer.booth@tcatjackson.edu

Website: www.tcatjackson.edu

TCAT = Nashville

David Burks, Testing Center Admin

100 White Bridge Pike Nashville, TN 37209
Phone: 615-425-5525

Email: david.burks@tcatnashville.edu
Website: www.tcatnashville.edu
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TCAT — Morristown

Vicki Jarvis, Testing Center Manager

821 W. Louise Ave Morristown, TN 37813
Phone: 423-586-5771 Ext. 223

Email: vjarvis@tcatmorristown.edu
Website: www.tcatmorristown.edu

TCAT - Elizabethton

Lisa Blackburn, Testing Center Manager
426 Hwy 91N Elizabethton, TN 37643
Phone: 423-342-3977

Email: lisa.blackburn@tcatelizabethton.edu
Website: www.tcatelizabethton.edu

Texas State University

Scott Trimble, Testing Specialist

305 River Ridge Parkway Commons Hall G4 TEMC, San Marcos, TX 78666
https://www.txst.edu/temc/services/testing-lab-services/nocti-exams.html

Utah State Office of Education

Jonathan Frey, CTE Coordinator

250 East 500 South Salt Lake City, UT 84111
Phone: 801-538-7868

Email: jonathan.frey@schools.utah.gov

WV CTE Teacher Prep Program
Brenda Tuckwiller, Program Director
300 University Dr Beaver, WV 25813
Phone: 304-667-9118

Email: tuckwillers@marshall.edu

American Samoa Department of Education
Sam Uhrle, Assistant Director

Lions Park Tasi Street Pago Pago, AS 96799
Phone: 684-699-4757

Email: samu@doe.as
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